
Coaches:

Linda Jenkins (formerly Groff-Mroz)
Lindsey Palame

 Kenmore East
(G) V Field Hockey (Kenmore)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 24, 2017 Thu Scrimmage @ Lancaster 10:00
AM

12:00
PM

Lancaster High
School NL

Aug 25, 2017 Fri Scrimmage Sweet Home TBD Kenmore East
High School NL

Aug 31, 2017 Thu Regular Season Royalton
Hartland

4:45
PM

6:30
PM

Kenmore East
High School L

Sep 5, 2017 Tue Regular Season Medina 4:45
PM

6:30
PM

Kenmore East
High School L

Sep 6, 2017 Wed Regular Season @ TBD 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Nichols School,
Buffalo NL

Sep 8, 2017 Fri
Regular Season (1st
round of Barb Field
Tournament)

TBD 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Kenmore East
High School NL

Sep 9, 2017 Sat
Regular Season (2nd
Round of Barb Field
Tournament)

TBD TBD Kenmore East
High School NL

Sep 14, 2017 Thu Regular Season Wilson 4:45
PM

6:30
PM

Kenmore East
High School L

Sep 19, 2017 Tue Regular Season @ Newfane 5:00
PM

7:00
PM Newfane HS L

Sep 21, 2017 Thu Regular Season Barker 4:45
PM

6:30
PM

Kenmore East
High School L

Sep 26, 2017 Tue Regular Season @ Royalton
Hartland

5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Royalton
Hartland
Middle/High
School

L

Sep 28, 2017 Thu Regular Season @ Medina 5:00
PM

6:30
PM Medina HS L

Oct 3, 2017 Tue Regular Season (Buffalo
Seminary) TBD 4:45

PM
6:30
PM

Kenmore East
High School NL

Oct 10, 2017 Tue Regular Season @ Wilson 5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Wilson High
School L

Oct 12, 2017 Thu Regular Season Newfane 4:45
PM

6:30
PM

Kenmore East
High School L

Oct 17, 2017 Tue Regular Season @ Barker 5:00
PM

6:30
PM Barker HS L
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